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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Kozienice, 29.2. - 1.3.2020

Konkurencja 15 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
29.02.2020 - 19:00 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 20.79 CZERNIAK, Konrad POL Lublin 17.12.2015
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 20.81 JURASZEK, Paweł POL Kopenhaga (DEN) 15.12.2017
Rekord Polski 18 21.77 STOKOWSKI, Kacper POL Łódź 19.12.2017
Rekord Polski 17 21.95 HOŁUB, Jan POL Ostrowiec Sw 19.12.2013
Rekord Polski 16 22.34 WERNER, Paweł POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 26.11.2009
Rekord Polski 15 22.79 ORLICZ, Filip POL Poznan 25.11.2017
Rekord Polski 14 23.68 SŁAWACKI, Wojciech POL Ostrowiec Św 06.12.2019
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. FRONCZAK, Antoni 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.17 463
2. NIEZNAŃSKI, Michał 06 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 26.48 447
3. JACKIEWICZ, Adam 06 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 26.72 435
4. OKTABOWICZ, Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 27.30 408
5. KOTWICA, Jakub 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 27.44 402
6. KONKEL, Filip 06 TP Skalar Słupsk 27.50 399
7. WÓJCIK, Jan 06 UKS Aquator Kozienice 28.10 374
8. MAZAN, Mikołaj 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 29.49 324
9. WIEK, Miłosz 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 29.93 310

10. ZIĘBAKOWSKI, Marek 06 MKS Wodnik 30.32 298
11. BARSZCZ, Mateusz 06 MKS Wodnik 30.58 290

15 lat

1. MICHTA, Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 25.14 523
2. KASPRZAK, Krzysztof 05 UKS "Skalar" Góra Kalwaria 25.71 489
3. LESIŃSKI, Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 25.99 473
4. MUZYKA, Igor 05 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 26.00 473
5. BŁOŃSKI, Patryk 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.08 468
6. WOŹNY, Maksym 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.16 464
7. CHYCKI, Kamil 05 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 26.21 461
8. KRUSZEWSKI, Jan 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.42 450
9. SOJDA, Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 26.62 440

10. ŁOBODA, Tymoteusz 05 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 26.66 438
11. BACZYŃSKI, Jan 05 UKS Olimpic Warka 26.96 424
12. KOSTAŃSKI, Gracjan 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.18 414
13. KODLEW, Jakub 05 UKP "Na Fali" Jawor 27.33 407
14. PIETKIEWICZ, Mateusz 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki29.72 316
15. WIELOCH, Igor 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki30.89 282
16. KARAŚ, Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 31.04 278

16 lat

1. JAWORSKI, Marcel 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 24.46 568
2. BERNER, Szymon 04 BUKS Warszawa 25.43 505
3. WOLSKI, Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 25.49 502
4. HATŁAS, Michał 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 25.71 489

KRUSZEWSKI, Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 25.71 489
6. LINARD, Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 25.77 485
7. SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI, Julian 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 25.81 483

JENDRZEJCZYK, Maxim 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 25.81 483
9. SKIERNIEWSKI, Filip 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 26.03 471

10. ŁABIK, Marcin 04 TP Skalar Słupsk 26.17 463
11. PROCNAL, Adam 04 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 26.71 436
12. WYPCHŁO, Jakub 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 26.91 426
13. KARWOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 27.01 422
14. CHOJNACKI, Bartosz 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 27.21 412
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Kozienice, 29.2. - 1.3.2020

Konkurencja 15, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

17 - 18 lat

1. MAJSAK, Dawid 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 24.16 589
2. KLIMAS, Michał 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 24.75 548
3. GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 24.83 543
4. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 25.05 529
5. BIELAWA, Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 25.23 517
6. STEFANOWSKI, Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 25.51 500
7. SITNIK, Jakub 03 UKS Delfin Garwolin 26.08 468
8. SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.10 467
9. KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.17 463

Open

1. KRASKA, Jakub 00 AZS Łódź 22.25 754
2. PISZCZOROWICZ, Bartosz 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 22.43 736
3. ŚWITKOWSKI , Jan 94 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 22.44 735
4. HOŁUB, Jan 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 22.64 716
5. RĘBACZ, Maciej 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.74 621
6. MĘCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 98 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 23.92 607
7. MAJSAK, Dawid 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 24.16 589
8. JAWORSKI, Marcel 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 24.46 568
9. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 24.49 566

10. WÓJCICKI, Maciej 99 UKS Aquator Kozienice 24.52 564
11. KLIMAS, Michał 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 24.75 548
12. CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.80 545
13. GERA, Franciszek 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 24.83 543
14. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 25.05 529
15. MICHTA, Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 25.14 523
16. BIELAWA, Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 25.23 517
17. BERNER, Szymon 04 BUKS Warszawa 25.43 505
18. WOLSKI, Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 25.49 502
19. STEFANOWSKI, Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 25.51 500
20. HATŁAS, Michał 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 25.71 489

KRUSZEWSKI, Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 25.71 489
KASPRZAK, Krzysztof 05 UKS "Skalar" Góra Kalwaria 25.71 489

23. LINARD, Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 25.77 485
24. SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI, Julian 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 25.81 483

JENDRZEJCZYK, Maxim 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 25.81 483
26. LESIŃSKI, Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 25.99 473
27. MUZYKA, Igor 05 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 26.00 473
28. SKIERNIEWSKI, Filip 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 26.03 471
29. BŁOŃSKI, Patryk 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.08 468

SITNIK, Jakub 03 UKS Delfin Garwolin 26.08 468
31. SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.10 467
32. WOŹNY, Maksym 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.16 464
33. ŁABIK, Marcin 04 TP Skalar Słupsk 26.17 463

FRONCZAK, Antoni 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.17 463
KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.17 463

36. CHYCKI, Kamil 05 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 26.21 461
37. KRUSZEWSKI, Jan 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.42 450
38. NIEZNAŃSKI, Michał 06 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 26.48 447
39. SOJDA, Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 26.62 440
40. ŁOBODA, Tymoteusz 05 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 26.66 438
41. PROCNAL, Adam 04 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 26.71 436
42. JACKIEWICZ, Adam 06 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 26.72 435
43. WYPCHŁO, Jakub 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 26.91 426
44. BACZYŃSKI, Jan 05 UKS Olimpic Warka 26.96 424
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Kozienice, 29.2. - 1.3.2020

Konkurencja 15, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

45. KARWOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 27.01 422
46. KOSTAŃSKI, Gracjan 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.18 414
47. CHOJNACKI, Bartosz 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 27.21 412
48. OKTABOWICZ, Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 27.30 408
49. KODLEW, Jakub 05 UKP "Na Fali" Jawor 27.33 407
50. KOTWICA, Jakub 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 27.44 402
51. KONKEL, Filip 06 TP Skalar Słupsk 27.50 399
52. WÓJCIK, Jan 06 UKS Aquator Kozienice 28.10 374
53. MAZAN, Mikołaj 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 29.49 324
54. PIETKIEWICZ, Mateusz 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki29.72 316
55. WIEK, Miłosz 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 29.93 310
56. ZIĘBAKOWSKI, Marek 06 MKS Wodnik 30.32 298
57. BARSZCZ, Mateusz 06 MKS Wodnik 30.58 290
58. WIELOCH, Igor 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki30.89 282
59. KARAŚ, Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 31.04 278


